
M43
Directional tread design, deep grooves, and 
stabilizers ensure optimal traction, preventing 
slipping in both wet and dry conditions, while 
also providing even wear, excellent mileage, and 
durability even under strong torque forces.

200
210
220
225
235
245
255
265
275
285

20
20
20
20
22
22
22
22
22
20

DR I V E

LONG HAUL

REGIONAL

CITY & INTERCITY

ON/OFF

OFF ROAD

LIGHT TRUCK

SPECIAL

www.leadertread.co.za info@leadertread.co.za011 473 8200


