## **N43** DRIVE

Directional tread design, deep grooves, and stabilizers ensure optimal traction, preventing slipping in both wet and dry conditions, while also providing even wear, excellent mileage, and durability even under strong torque forces.



mm 200 210	mm 20 20 20
220	20
225	20
235	22
245	22
255	22
265	22
275	22
285	20





